FAMILY DINNERS
MINIMUM SERVED FOR TWO PERSONS. NO SUBSTITUTIONS.

(W) CANTON (X) HONG KONG
14.00 Per Person 14.50 Per Person
For 2 Persons: For 2 Persons:
VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS CHEESE PUFFS (RANGOON)

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
PORK FRIED RICE PORK FRIED RICE
SWEET & SOUR PORK SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
For 3 Persons add: For 3 Persons add:
ALMOND CHICKEN BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

For 4 Persons add:
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

(Y) PEKING
15.00 Per Person
For 2 Persons:
CHEESE PUFFS (RANGOON)
PEKING CHOW MEIN
PEKING FRIED RICE

# MONGOLIAN BEEF

) For 3 Persons add:
# HOUSE (SZECHWAN) CHICKEN

For 4 Persons add:
# PEKING CHICKEN

For 5 Persons add:
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

For 6 Persons add:
PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE

For 4 Persons add:
# MONGOLIAN CHICKEN

For 5 Persons add:
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

(Z) NEW CHINA
15.50 Per Person
For 2 Persons:
FRIED PRAWNS
NEW CHINA CHOW MEIN
HOUSE FRIED RICE
BEEF W/ MIXED VEGETABLES

For 3 Persons add:
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS

For 4 Persons add:
LEMON CHICKEN

For 5 Persons add:
BEEF ON A STICK (SKEWERS)

For 6 Persons add:
SIZZLING RICE PRAWNS

BUILD YOUR OWN COMBINATION

Servered with Chicken Chow Mein OR Pork Fried Rice & your choice of 2 Entrees below:
NO Substitutions. Carry Out orders do not include the soup of the day.

OPTION A:
FRIED RICE CHOW MEIN
LUNCH 12.00 | LUNCH 12.50
DINNER 14.00 | DINNER 14.50

ALMOND CHICKEN
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
CATHAY GARDEN VEGETABLES
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
#KUNG PAO CHICKEN
LEMON CHICKEN
#MONGOLIAN CHICKEN
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
#HOUSE (SZECHWAN) CHICKEN

OPTION B:
FRIED RICE CHOW MEIN
LUNCH 13.00 | LUNCH 13.50
DINNER 15.00 | DINNER 15.50

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
CATHAY GARDEN VEGETABLES
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
HONEY WALNUT CHICKEN
HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS
#MONGOLIAN BEEF
ORANGE CHICKEN
PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE

# HOT & SPICY. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

RICE PLATES (OPEN TO 3PM)

ALL SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE (PORK FRIED RICE OR CHICKEN CHOW MEIN ADD $1.00)

ALMOND CHICKEN 10.99
# KUNG PAO CHICKEN 10.99
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS 11.50
LEMON CHICKEN 11..50
# PEKING CHICKEN 11.50
# MONGOLIAN CHICKEN 11.50
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI 10.99
#HOUSE (SZECHWAN) CHICKEN 11.50
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES 12.50
# CURRY BEEF 12.50
# MONGOLIAN BEEF 12.50
BEEF WITH CASHEW NUTS 12.50
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI 12.50
SWEET & SOUR PORK 10.99
PORK WITH BROCCOLI 11.50
PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE 12.99
THREE SEAFOOD DELICACIES 13.50
CATHAY GARDEN VEGETABLES 11.50
EGG FOO YOUNG 12.50
COMBINATION PLATES
LUNCH SERVED FROM OPENTO 3PM. DINNER SERVED FROM 3PMTO CLOSE.
NO SUBSTITUTIONS.
#2A #2B

FRIED PRAWNS
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
PORK FRIED RICE
LUNCH 10.50 DINNER 14.50

FRIED GARLIC CHICKEN
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
PORK FRIED RICE
LUNCH 10.50 DINNER 14.50

#3A
FRIED PRAWNS
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
SWEET & SOUR PORK
LUNCH 10.99 DINNER 14.50

#3B
FRIED GARLIC CHICKEN
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
SWEET & SOUR PORK
LUNCH 10.99 DINNER 14.50

#4A
FRIED PRAWNS
PORK FRIED RICE
SWEET & SOUR PORK
LUNCH 10.99 DINNER 14.50

#4B
FRIED GARLIC CHICKEN
PORK FRIED RICE
SWEET & SOUR PORK
LUNCH 10.99 DINNER 14.50

#5A
FRIED PRAWNS
ALMOND CHICKEN
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
LUNCH 11.50 DINNER 14.50

#5B
FRIED GARLIC CHICKEN
ALMOND CHICKEN
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
LUNCH 11.50 DINNER 14.50

#6A
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
PORK FRIED RICE
SWEET & SOUR PORK
LUNCH 11.99 DINNER 14.50

#6B
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
PORK FRIED RICE
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
LUNCH 11.99 DINNER 14.50

# HOT & SPICY. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

SZECHWAN

MACAO

HONG KONG

Chinese Restaurant
& Sushi Bar

WE CATER PARTIES & BANQUETS
THIS MENU PRICES ARE FOR CARRY OUT ONLY

TEL: (209) 825-1517
(209) 825-1518
www.NewChinaManteca.com

SUN&MON  12:00 PMTO 9:30 PM
TUES CLOSED
WED & THURS 12:00 PM TO 9:30 PM
FRI. & SAT 12:00 PMTO 10:00 PM

(Hours subject to change due to state or local mandates)

1457 WEST YOSEMITE AVENUE
MANTECA, CA 95337
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APPETIZERS
FRIED PRAWNS (10)
FRIED GARLIC CHICKEN (5)
CHICKEN WRAPPED IN FOIL (6)
BEEF ON A STICK (SKEWERS) (5)
B.B.Q. PORK (CHA SIU)
VEGETABLE EGG ROLLS (4)
FRIED WONTON (12)
CHEESE PUFFS (RANGOON) (6)
POTSTICKERS (6)
COMBINATION (SAMPLER) APPETIZER
Fried Prawns (4), Cheese Puffs (4), Beef on a Stick (2)
CHICKEN SALAD
FRIED GREEN BEANS OR ASPARAGUS (SEASONAL)

SOUPS
EGG DROP SOUP
WON TON SOUP
WOR WON TON SOUP
HOT & SOUR SOUP
HOUSE NOODLE SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP
SIZZLING RICE SOUP

MU-SHU

Sautéed cabbage, carrots, eggs with your choice of meat.

11.99
10.25
9.25
12.50
12.50
8.25
6.99
8.25
9.50
15.50

12.50
12.50

9.99

10.50
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

Served with Mu-Shu Skin & Plum Sauce. (Lettuce Wrap add $1.00)

MU-SHU CHICKEN
MU-SHU PORK
MU-SHU VEGETABLE
MU-SHU BEEF
MU-SHU SHRIMP
MU-SHU SEAFOOD

STEAMED FRESH VEGETABLES

The following dishes are steamed with the meat or seafood of your choice and

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.99
12.99
13.50

fresh vegetables such as broccoli, snow peas, mushroom and celery.

STEAMED BROCCOLI

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
STEAMED BEEF WITH FRESH VEGETABLES
STEAMED PRAWSN WITH FRESH VEGETABLES

PORK
SWEET & SOUR PORK
B.B.Q. PORKWITH BROCCOLI
SNOW PEAS CHOW YORK
SPICY FLAVORED PORK
CHERRY PORK
PEKING SPARERIBS
PEPPER SALTED SPARERIBS

# HOT & SPICY. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

12.25
12.25
14.25
14.50
14.99

12.50
12.50
12.99
12.99
14.50
14.50
14.50

.,

FRIED RICE

HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE

B.B.Q. PORK FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

STEAMED RICE

CHOW MEIN

NEW CHINA CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

TOMATO BEEF CHOW MEIN
SINGAPORE CHOW MEIN
ALMOND CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

B.B.Q. PORK CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

11.95
11.95
11.50
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
3.50

12.95
12.95
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
11.50
11.50
11.50

HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN

NEW CHINA HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN
SEAFOOD HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN
BEEF HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN
CHICKEN HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN
B.B.Q. PORK HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE HONG KONG STYLE CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN

HOUSE (SZECHWAN) CHICKEN
PEKING CHICKEN
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN
LEMON CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY
ALMOND CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS
KUNG PAO CHICKEN

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
SESAME CHICKEN

CHERRY CHICKEN

ORANGE CHICKEN

HONEY WALNUT CHICKEN
PEPPER SALTED CHICKEN
SIZZLING RICE CHICKEN
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14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.25
14.25
14.25

12.99
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
12.99
12.99
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.99
13.99
13.99
15.99
15.99
15.99

CHOW FUN

HOUSE CHOW FUN
SHRIMP CHOW FUN
BEEF CHOW FUN

B.B.Q. PORK CHOW FUN
CHICKEN CHOW FUN
VEGETABLE CHOW FUN

BEEF

BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS
BEEF WITH CASHEW NUTS
GINGER BEEF

# MONGOLIAN BEEF

# SZECHWAN BEEF
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
TOMATO BEEF
BEEF WITH BEAN CAKE

# CURRY BEEF
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE

# PEPPER SALTED BEEF
PEKING BEEF

SEAFOOD

SIZZLING RICE PRAWNS
SWEET & SOUR PRAWNS
HAPPY FAMILY DELIGHT
PRAWNS WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PRAWNS WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
# KUNG PAO PRAWNS
DEEP FRIED SCALLOPS W/ HOT GARLIC SAUCE
# SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES
THREE SEAFOOD DELICACIES
PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
# CURRY PRAWNS
# SZECHWAN PRAWNS
HONEY WALNUT PRAWNS
# PEPPER SALTED PRAWNS
CALAMARI WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PEPPER SALTED CALAMARI

VEGETABLES

CATHAY GARDEN VEGETABLES

PEKING VEGETABLES

MUSHROOM WITH SNOW PEAS

BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE

FAMILY STYLE BEAN CAKE

# SZECHWAN STYLE BEAN CAKE
EGG FOO YOUNG

# KUNG PAO VEGETABLES
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# HOT & SPICY. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

12.95
12.95
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
13.99
13.99
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
15.99
15.99

15.99
14.99
16.50
14.99
14.99
14.99
16.50
16.50
16.50
14.99
14.99
14.99
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

11.99
11.99
12.50
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99



